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PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE NOVA VENÉCIA 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO GERAL 

CARGO: REDAÇÃO | TIPO DE CLASSIFICAÇÃO: HABILITADO AMPLA CONCORRÊNCIA / PCD 
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NOME 

SCHAYANNY BÁRBARA DE LIMA BARCELOS 

SEBASTIANA ALVES DOS SANTOS 

MIRIAN MORAU 

ALICE FRANCISCHETTO CALIMAN 

BENILDA SILVA 

CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS 

ANARIA MARIA RODRIGUES GUIMARÃES 

NEUZA APARECIDA VALANI 

LILIAN FLORENTINA LOUBACK PEREIRA 

GRAZIELA MARTINS DE ALMEIDA 

MARLUZA PEREIRA 

ANDRESSA CYPRIANO CALLEGARI 

KEILA RODRIGUES CARDOSO 

DAMARIS AZEVEDO VASCONCELLOS TESCH 

VALÉRIA MENDES DE OLIVEIRA 

FABRICIA SABINA RODRIGUES ANGELI 

DALFIOR 

LUANA PIGATTI BATISTA 

TERIENE SELLIA 

YANA SOUZA VIEIRA 

THAYNARA DE ALMEIDA BETTIM 

CIDINEIA OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO 

VANESSA FRANÇA CONCEIÇÃO 

LIDIANE FAVERO SILVA GASPAR 

SIMONI FOLZ COMETTI 

ALLAN LUDGERIO DA SILVA SOARES 
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DATA DE 

NASCIMENTO 

08/04/1993 

12/03/1959 

17/07/1968 

07/03/1991 

26/05/1969 

14/01/1980 

05/06/1993 

03/04/1967 

17/08/1973 

2511211977 

09/09/1971 

22/02/1978 

15/12/1988 

28/07/1990 

07/08/1993 

10/11/1983 

18/06/1993 

10/02/1986 

17/11/1993 

29/01/1995 

211/1978 

28/12/2001 

12/01/1984 

29/08/1989 

21/04/2004 
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